5/23/22, 11:34 AM NetBank - Agcounts

Commonweaith
Bank

CDIA 067-187 1152 5333

Availabie $54,125.62
Pending $0.00
Balance $54,125.62

Pay or transfer g C C/

Showing 44 results

Pending transactions not included in the search
Date Description Dehit Credit Balance

Thu 19 May 2022

Direct Credit 128594 Aqua Analytics A Burleigh Security

Mon 16 May 2022

Tue 10 May 2022

Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent

Direct Credit 333732 DUNCAN FINANCE G Rees Super

C

e e e

/ +$6,226.00 $54,125.62

+$2,500.00 $48,275.31
e Fhrie,,

+$1,027.55 /) $45,775.31

Tue 26 Apr 2022 Direct Credit 301500 Pexa Settlement Lot 5 Duncan +$718.96 $45,031.14

Tue 19 Apr 2022 Direct Credit 1066¢0 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,5G0.00 $114,937.87

Thu C7 Apr 2022 Direct Credit 489557 CGC DIV 001276168862 +$150.00 $112,437.87
/-tz.i‘é'ww,,m_h\

Wed 06 Apr 2022 Direct Credit 333732 DUNCAN FINANCE G Rees Super +$822.04 $112,287.87

Tue 15 Mar 2022 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $114,654.90
."’M“ . -

Mon 14 Mar 2022 Direct Credit 333732 DUNCAN FINANCE G Rees Super +$822.04 \> $112,154.90

o

Tue 15 Feb 2022 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +4$2,500.00 $111,991.93

Mon 17 Jan 2022 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $114,049.18

Mon 10 Jan 2022 Direct Credit 333732 DUNCAN FINAMCE G R 7 t Super @,027.55—) $211,549.18

Wed 15 Dec 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +4$2,500.00 $211,180.70

Tue 07 Dec 2021 Ditect Credit 333732 DUNCAN FINANCE G rad super ( +$822.04 P $208,680.7C

Mon 15 Nov 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $209,838.73
e

Wed 10 Nov 2021 Direct Credit 333732 DUNCAN FINANCE G R T Super +$1,139.34 ) $207,338.73

Wed 20 Oct 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500,00 $206,482.77

Thu 07 Cct 2021 Direct Credit 489557 CGC (TM DIV 001267955162 +$120.00 $207,438.46
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5/23/22, 11:34 AM

NetBank - Accounts

Date Description Debit Credit Baiance
Tue 05 Oct 2021 Direct Credit 333732 DUNCAN FINANCE G Trish Super +$153.84 $207,318.46
Tue 05 Oct 2021 Direct Credit 333732 DUNCAN FINANCE G Rees Super +$640.30 $207,164.62
Maon 20 Sep 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $208,457.70
Wed 15 Sep 2021 Direct Credit 333732 DUNCAN FINANCE G Rees Super Q?EEE}EEE)M $206,333.39
Fri 20 Aug 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $205,016.77
Wed 28 Jul 2021 Direct Credit 610025 CGC PREMIUM 001262626253 +$151.68 $203,175.84
Tue 20 Jul 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500,00 $204,145,16
Mar 21 Jun 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,600.00 $202,304.23
Man 07 Jun 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN super +$20,000.00 $200,515,42
Thu 03 Jun 2021 Direct Credit 333732 DUNCAN FINANCE G Rees Super +$20,000.00 $180,5615.42
Thu 20 May 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $162,641.60
Tue 20 Apr 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500,00 $160,699.85
Thu 8 Apr 2021 Direct Credit 489557 CGC DIV 001258327828 +$150,00 $171,147.76
Men 22 Mar 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $171,238.94
Mon 22 Feb 2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $169,297.19
Wed 2OJan “2021 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $168,718.44
Tue 22 Dec 2020 Diract Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN RA and :I'N Duncan s +$5,000.00 $166,776.69
Mon 21 Dec 2020 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factary rent +$2,500.00 $161,776.69
f—“-r_‘;“zo Nov 2020 Direct Credit 10660C REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $159,834.94
Tue 20 Oct 2020 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factary rent +$2,500,00 $160,643.18
Thu 08 Oct 2020 Direct Credit 4;;.557 CGC ITM DIV 001252699541 +$120.00 $158,460.26
M_oanSepQOQO Direct Credit 10660¢ REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $158,5681.44
Thu 20 Aug 202G I;irect Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent ':"%‘:‘2,500.00 $159,238.60
Mon 20 Jul 2020 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN #actory rent +$2,500.00 $157,296.94
Fn26 Jun 2020 Direct Credit 333732 DUNCAN FINANCE G Rees Super +$20,000.00 $155,355.19
Mon 22 Jun 2020 Direct Credit 106600 REES DUNCAN Factory rent +$2,500.00 $135:355.;.9
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